CATU KATALOG
OSOBNÍCH OCHRANNÝCH
PROSTŘEDKŮ PRO NN, SN, VN
EN-CENTRUM s.r.o.
Lidická 66
150 00 Praha 5
TEL: 257 322 538, 251 562 544, 251 564 680
FAX: 251 560 202

Carrying bag M-87-295
(*) add size : M or XL
order example : KIT-HAUT-02-XL.
* Other length, see page 89.
MO-54005
Reference Use
KIT-HAUT-01-(*) To go up a pole with insulating laddess
KIT-HAUT-02-(*) To go up a pole with spliced ladders
KIT-HAUT-03-(*) To go up a catenary
KIT-HAUT-04-(*) To go up on a pylon
KIT-HAUT-05-(*) To go up on a roof
KIT-HAUT-06-(*) To go up using a nacelle
M
e
d
iu
m
 v
o
lt
a
g
e
Medium voltagePersonal protective equipment
66
MP- 514…
MP- 506…
MO-17-A Pair of climbers - Weight: 9 kg
Mechanical climbers for rectangular
shaped concrete poles
Manual locking
Adaptable to the pole diameter
For poles Ø 140 to 300 mm.
A complete range with top quality features: Insulation between
two steps: 30000 V (test performed after immersion in water for
24 hours). High mechanical resistance to bending and twisting.
Good resistance/weight ratio. High fire resistance.
High resistance against bad weather and corrosive elements.
Lateral risers in polyester/glass fiber rectangular
section 70 x 25 mm. Aluminium alloy rungs with square
29 x 29 mm section and anti-slip coating.
Hard forged steel - Leather belts with cast buckles.
Delivered by pair.
MO-16-A Pair of climbers - Weight: 6.5 Kg
Reference Folded Extended Number Weight
length length of rungs (kg)
MP-514/2 2.41 (m) 4.09 (m) 2 x 8 13.9
MP-515/2 2.97 (m) 5.21 (m) 2 x 10 17
MP-506/2 3.53 (m) 6.05 (m) 2 x 12 20
MP-508/2 4.66 (m) 8.30 (m) 2 x 16 31
MP-510/2 5.78 (m) 10.26 (m) 2 x 20 38
MO-24 Ø 20 cm - 2.6 kg - Pair of climbers
MO-25 Ø 25 cm - 2.8 kg - Pair of climbers
MO-26 Ø 30 cm - 3.0 kg - Pair of climbers
MO-35 Ø 35 cm - 3.2 kg - Pair of climbers
Insulating 2 section extension ladders,
hand operated
Insulating 2 section extension ladders,
rope and pulley operated
Forged steel climbers for round
wooden poles
MO-24/25/26
MO-35
Mechanical climbers for round and
hexagonal concrete poles
Insulating ladders
Automatic locking of jaws by elastic cord.
Sole in aluminium alloy, high resistance, with leather belts and
steel buckle.
Wear plate placed on sole arm.
Mobile drum on axis can be removed; processed steel rollers.
High resistance aluminium alloy rack, used for clamping onto poles
14 to 42 cm wide.

Carrying bag M-87-295
(*) add size : M or XL
order example : KIT-HAUT-02-XL.
Head and eyes
protection
Insulating
rubber gloves
Insulating mats
and platforms
Equipment for
working on pole
Reference Use
KIT-HAUT-01-(*) To go up a pole with insulating ladders
KIT-HAUT-02-(*) To go up a pole with spliced ladders
KIT-HAUT-03-(*) To go up a catenary
KIT-HAUT-04-(*) To go up on a pylon
KIT-HAUT-05-(*) To go up on a roof
KIT-HAUT-06-(*) To go up using a nacelle
H
ig
h
 v
o
lta
g
e
High voltagePersonal protective equipment
109
MP- 514…
MP- 506…
A complete range with top quality features: Insulation between
two steps: 30000 V (test performed after immersion in water for
24 hours). High mechanical resistance to bending and twisting.
Good resistance/weight ratio. High fire resistance.
High resistance against bad weather and corrosive elements.
Lateral risers in polyester/glass fiber rectangular
section 70 x 25 mm. Aluminium alloy rungs with square
29 x 29 mm section and anti-slip coating.
Reference Folded Extended Number Weight
length length of rungs (kg)
MP-514/2 2.41 (m) 4.09 (m) 2 x 8 13.9
MP-515/2 2.97 (m) 5.21 (m) 2 x 10 17
MP-506/2 3.53 (m) 6.05 (m) 2 x 12 20
MP-508/2 4.66 (m) 8.30 (m) 2 x 16 31
MP-510/2 5.78 (m) 10.26 (m) 2 x 20 38
Insulating 2 section extension ladders,
hand operated
Insulating 2 section extension ladders,
rope and pulley operated
Insulating ladders
EN 131
Head and eyes
protection